e Dave Gauci, Head Coach
e Tyler Greene

Players (20)

NAME

Luke Abrami
Brady Baker
Shane Barraclough
Connor Battle
Parker Bendon
Griffin Brophy
Corey Cottrell
Matthew Delessio
Willem Foster
Trevor French
Tazio Helmig
Sean Klingebiel
Nathaniel Lanfear
Dominic Letzring
Austin Mosher
Justin Nolazco-Lopez
Lucas Reilly
Alexander Renner
Brenden Steinberg
Brendan Swett

Schuylerville
Boys Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

GRADE

11
11
10
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
10
12
11
10
12
11
11
11
12
11

HOME NUMBER

2
9
22

Athletics Director: John Bowen
Assistant: Tracy Lyon

14-18 Spring St
Schuylerville, NY, 12871
(518) 695-3255
www.schuylervilleschools.org

AWAY NUMBER
2

9

22
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